
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
2 T: 95 95PALMER RA EE 27697 AA
3 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
3 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
5 T: 92 92LOVICK J EE 110965 AA
6 T: 91 91GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
6 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
8 T: 90 90MORRIS J EE 113122 AA
8 T: 90 90RUSSELL R EE 118222 AA
8 T: 90 90WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
11 T: 89 89LACEY J EE 89799 AA
11 T: 89 89LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA
13 T: 88 88SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
13 T: 88 88SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
15 T: 87 87SIMPSON BJ EE 1374 AA
16 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
16 T: 86 86IVEY M EE 98457 AA

Yes16 T: 86 86NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 AA
16 T: 86 86SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
20 T: 84 84SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
21 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
22 T: 81 81DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
22 T: 81 81MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
24 T: 78 78RUSSELL M EE 68709 AA
25 T: 60 60HAND JF EE 62555 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
2 T: 88 88WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
3 T: 85 85HARRIS WG EE 89854 A
3 T: 85 85REEVE WR EE 116525 A
3 T: 85 85SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
6 T: 84 84HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
7 T: 81 81MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A
8 T: 79 79BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 A
8 T: 79 79CROSS K EE 88217 A
8 T: 79 79RUSSO A EE 123033 A

Yes11 T: 76 76CANN D EE 110543 A
11 T: 76 76HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
11 T: 76 76POOLE A EE 105365 A
14 T: 74 74GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
14 T: 74 74HALL I EE 116594 A
16 T: 73 73MATTHEWS D EE 123743 A

Yes17 T: 72 72OWEN C EE 126089 A
18 T: 71 71THOMPSON GM EE 109037 A
19 T: 69 69BOWES M EE 109720 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87HOPKINS C EE 122384 B
2 T: 84 84MAUND G EE 125993 B
3 T: 83 83CORDNER R EE 125230 B
4 T: 77 77HARVEY A EE 125785 B
5 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 B
5 T: 75 75TUSTIAN T EE 23096 B
7 T: 72 72MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B

Yes8 T: 71 71GRANT N EE 127837 B*
Yes8 T: 71 71SCOTT-SMITH PW EE 105327 B

8 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
8 T: 71 71WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B

Yes12 T: 70 70FERRIS M EE 121274 B
12 T: 70 70LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 B*
12 T: 70 70PARRY R EE 104514 B
15 T: 69 69RANKINE M EE 120856 B

Yes15 T: 69 69WHATTON C EE 113493 B
17 T: 68 68CUTMORE JP EE 110595 B
17 T: 68 68HOLT N EE 121660 B
17 T: 68 68NEWMAN A EE 80642 B
17 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
21 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B

Yes22 T: 65 65WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 B
23 T: 64 64HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 B
24 T: 63 63NELSON E EE 122047 B
25 T: 52 52FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79CLARK D EE 126983 C
2 T: 76 76MOORE G EE 107618 C
2 T: 76 76ODELL R EE 124786 C
4 T: 75 75MENNIE D EE 113616 C
5 T: 74 74CROMPTON S EE 122802 C
5 T: 74 74ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
7 T: 72 72ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C
8 T: 70 70HOWE T EE 98122 C
9 T: 69 69BAKER J EE 125565 C
9 T: 69 69GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C
11 T: 68 68CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
12 T: 67 67BARTON S EE 124354 C
13 T: 66 66CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
14 T: 65 65KIGHTLEY D EE 104695 C

Yes14 T: 65 65WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
16 T: 62 62GILL L EE 127545 C
17 T: 57 57OWEN F EE 123127 C

Yes17 T: 57 57WHATTON G EE 123948 C
17 T: 57 57WOOLERTON A EE 97809 C

Yes20 T: 56 56WEBB D EE 113861 C
Yes21 T: 50 50RUSSELL I EE 122908 C

22 T: 48 48SOAMES B EE 127864 C*
23 T: 47 47BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes24 T: 46 46RANDALL B EE 126616 C*
25 T: 44 44ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
26 T: 39 39CLARK J EE 126984 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Yes2 T: 57 57WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92LOVICK J EE 110965 JNR
2 T: 90 90RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
3 T: 77 77HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
4 T: 74 74ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 63 63NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes3 T: 56 56WEBB D EE 113861 LDY
Yes4 T: 50 50RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY

5 T: 44 44ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
6 T: 39 39CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
2 T: 95 95PALMER RA EE 27697 SNR
3 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
3 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
5 T: 91 91GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
5 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
7 T: 90 90MORRIS J EE 113122 SNR
7 T: 90 90WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
9 T: 89 89LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
9 T: 89 89LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
11 T: 88 88SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
12 T: 87 87HOPKINS C EE 122384 SNR
13 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
13 T: 86 86IVEY M EE 98457 SNR

Yes13 T: 86 86NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
13 T: 86 86SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
17 T: 85 85HARRIS WG EE 89854 SNR
17 T: 85 85REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
17 T: 85 85SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
20 T: 84 84MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
20 T: 84 84SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
22 T: 83 83CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
23 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
24 T: 81 81MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
24 T: 81 81MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
26 T: 79 79CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
26 T: 79 79CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
26 T: 79 79RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
29 T: 78 78RUSSELL M EE 68709 SNR

Yes30 T: 76 76CANN D EE 110543 SNR
30 T: 76 76MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
30 T: 76 76POOLE A EE 105365 SNR
33 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
33 T: 75 75MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
35 T: 74 74CROMPTON S EE 122802 SNR
35 T: 74 74GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
35 T: 74 74HALL I EE 116594 SNR
38 T: 73 73MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
39 T: 72 72MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR

Yes39 T: 72 72OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
39 T: 72 72ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes42 T: 71 71GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
Yes42 T: 71 71SCOTT-SMITH PW EE 105327 SNR

42 T: 71 71THOMPSON GM EE 109037 SNR
42 T: 71 71WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
46 T: 70 70HOWE T EE 98122 SNR
46 T: 70 70LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
46 T: 70 70PARRY R EE 104514 SNR
49 T: 69 69BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
49 T: 69 69BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
49 T: 69 69GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
49 T: 69 69RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR

Yes49 T: 69 69WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
54 T: 68 68CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR
54 T: 68 68HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 68 68NEWMAN A EE 80642 SNR
54 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
58 T: 67 67BARTON S EE 124354 SNR
59 T: 66 66CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
60 T: 65 65KIGHTLEY D EE 104695 SNR

Yes60 T: 65 65WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
62 T: 64 64HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR
63 T: 62 62GILL L EE 127545 SNR
64 T: 60 60HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
65 T: 52 52FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
66 T: 48 48SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR

Yes67 T: 46 46RANDALL B EE 126616 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 88 88SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
2 T: 88 88WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
4 T: 87 87SIMPSON BJ EE 1374 VET
5 T: 81 81DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
6 T: 79 79BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 VET
7 T: 76 76HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
7 T: 76 76ODELL R EE 124786 VET
9 T: 75 75TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
10 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes11 T: 70 70FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
12 T: 68 68CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
13 T: 67 67HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes14 T: 65 65WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
15 T: 57 57OWEN F EE 123127 VET
15 T: 57 57WOOLERTON A EE 97809 VET
17 T: 47 47BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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